
AHDC 11 JANUARY DRAW

Arena 1 BN Horse Rider

Participant Novice 2.1
9:00am 1 MEC Hudson Carsten Graetz
9:08am 16 Hillsview Bodacious Kristy Green
9:16am 39 Wedgwood Big deal Danni Hampton

Competitor Novice 2.1
9:24am 1508 Innisfree Beaujolais Carole Benassy
9:32am 2664 Toleia Park French Lace Madison Ciavatta Yth
9:40am 2796 Arnage For You Genna Harkness
9:48am 2367 Hillswood Beatrice Eliza Spiers Yth
9:56am 3460 Keystone Bechstein Dallas Merry Yth

10:04am 2760 Wynara Rainbow Dreams Airlie Princi
10:12am 7769 Dumbledore Reegan Merry Yth
10:20am 2281 Innisfree A Cheeky Pinot Carole Benassy
10:30am Morning Tea

Grade 1V Para Intermediate Test A
10:50am 8581 Haluma Park Siorus Michele Duthy Pny

Competitor Medium 4.1
11:00am 2834 Carnival Cat Tamsin Adcock
11:10am 2159 Come Fly With Me Jenna Kovacic
11:20am 2398 Danson Der Von Venus Isabelle Finn Yth

Closed Restricted 4.1
11:30am 12 Flash Harry Natalie Lobanova

Participant Novice 2.2
11:40am 39 Wedgwood Big Deal Danni Hampton
11:48pm 2313 Astoria Magisterium Ella-rose Evans Yth
11:56am 16 Hillsview Bodacious Kristy Green

Competitor Novice 2.2
12:04pm 2691 Ulooloo Swagman Amity Hancock
12:12pm 2664 Toleia Park French Lace Madison Ciavatta Yth
12:20pm 3460 Keystone Bechstein Dallas Merry Yth
12:28om Lunch Break
1:10pm 2624 Wyann Guns and Roses Abigail Graham Yth
1:18pm 2281 Innisfree A Cheeky Pinot Carole Benassy
1:26pm 2367 Hillswood Beatrice Eliza Spiers Yth
1:34pm 2796 Arnage For You Genna Harkness

Grade IV Para Intermediate Test B
1:42pm 8581 Haluma Park Siorus Michele Duthy Pny

Competitor Medium 4.2
1:52pm 2398 Danson Der Von Venus Isabelle Finn Yth
2:02pm 9 Come Fly With Me Jenna Kovacic

Closed Restricted 4.2
2:12pm 12 Flash Harry Natalie Lobanova

Judges:  C  Helen Whittle    M  Kay Platt

SCRATCHINGS / DRAW QUESTIONS to CATHY (Draw Secretary):  0400 289 481



AHDC 11 JANUARY DRAW

Arena 2 BN Horse Rider

Competitor Preliminary 1.1
9:00am 2768 Dornfeld River Gem Cate Rudland
9:08am 2594 Asham Mint Gemma Salvestro Pny
9:16am 7769 Dumbledore Reegan Merry Yth
9:24am 2762 Nilton Fifa Cherie Hutchinson Pny
9:32am 2735 Karizmah Winchester Sandy Jolly
9:40am 2707 Swan Lake Mia Ozolins Yth
9:48am 2503 Wynara Tough of Grace Alex Carter Pny
9:56am 2691 Ulooloo Swagman Amity Hancock

10:04am 2787 Grandview Carlton Cate Rudland
10:12am 2785 Springhill Rocketman Lisa Ashby
10:20am Morning Tea

Participant Preliminary 1.1
10:50am 36 Stella  Kristy Green
10:58am 29 Primrose Park Top O The MornGemma Salvestro Pny
11:06am 5 Carla Danielle Reed
11:14am 30 Rivington Falkor Madelyn Hanna Yth
11:22am 4 By The Pound Carol Eckermann
11:30am 1 MEC Hudson Carsten Graetz

Competitor Preliminary 1.2
11:38am 2787 Grandview Carlton Cate Rudland
11:46am 2707 Swan Lake Mia Ozolins Yth
11:54am 2760 Wynara Rainbow Dreams Airlie Princi
12:04pm 1508 Innisfree Beaujolais Carole Benassy
12:12pm 2594 Asham Mint Gemma Salvestro Pny
12:20pm 2735 Karizmah Winchester Sandy Jolly
12:28pm Lunch Break
1:10pm 2503 Wynara Tough of Grace Alex Carter Pny
1:18pm 2768 Dornfeld River Gem Cate Rudland
1:26pm 2762 Nilton Fifa Cherie Hutchinson Pny

Competitor Elementary 3.1
1:34pm 1960 Trussana B Zara Lally Yth
1:42pm 2628 Macarthur Quixotic Jen Benson

Participant Preliminary 1.2
1:50pm 36 Stella Kristy Green
1:58pm 29 Primrose Park Top O The MornGemma Salvestro Pny
2:06pm 4 By The Pound Carol Eckermann
2:14pm 30 Rivington Falkor Madelyn Hanna Yth
2:22pm 15 Good Time Charlie Fiona Duffie
2:30pm 19 Jaguary Annabel Manifold N/C

Competitor Elementary 3.2
2:38pm 1960 Trussana B Zara Lally Yth
2:46pm 2624 Wyann Guns and Roses Abigail Graham Yth
2:54pm 2834 Carnival Cat Tamsin Adcock
3:02pm 2624 Macarthur Quixotic Jen Benson

Judges:  Jo Taylor, Kendal Measroch 

SCRATCHINGS / DRAW QUESTIONS to CATHY (Draw Secretary):  0400 289 481



AHDC 11 JANUARY DRAW

Arena 3 BN Horse Rider

Closed Restricted Prep 1
9:00am 40 Wildu Nightwing Anneke Sterk
9:08am 7 Chalani Sky Dancer Jo Cullen

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.1
9:16am 26 Mojo Andrea Williamson
9:24am 17 HP Ironclad Ella Beissel Yth
9:32am 6 Chalani Pocket Rocket Mel Johnson
9:40am 38 Turn On Donna Stathi
9:48am 21 Kapaulenko Julie-anne Toohey

Participant Prep 2
9:56am 18 Into The Wood Millie Wallace

Closed Restricted Prep 2
10:04am 7 Chalani Sky Dancer Jo Cullen
10:12am 26 Mojo Andrea Williamson
10:20am 34 Scotty Eloise Langford
10:30am Morning Tea

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.2
10:50am 17 HP Ironclad Ella Beissel Yth
10:58am 27 Mr Snowman Jessica Murphy Pny
11:06am 10 Dawn Salute Emily Crowe Yth
11:14am 6 Chalani Pocket Rocket Mel Johnson
11:22am 35 Spierwood Everest Ellouise Wilson
11:30am 38 Turn On Donna Stathi
11:38am 21 Kapaulenko Julie-anne Toohey
11:46am 11 Fiction Ella Beissel Yth

Participant Prep 3
11:52am 5 Carla Danielle Reed

Closed Restricted Prep 3
12:00pm 34 Scotty Eloise Langford

Closed Restricted Novice 2.1
12:08pm 41 Zameric Christina Isaksson
12:16pm 35 Spierwood Everest Ellouise Wilson
12:24pm 25 Miss Eurozone Madison Shepherd
12:32pm Lunch Break
1:10pm 31 RK Acquisition Madison Ciavatta Yth
1:18pm 2801 Furstin Fantasie Donna Vartuli

Participant Elementary 3.1
1:26pm 2313 Astoria Magisterium Ella-rose Evans Yth

Closed Restricted Novice 2.2
1:34pm 25 Miss Eurozone Madison Shepherd
1:42pm 41 Zameric Christina Isaksson
1:52pm 31 RK Acquisition Madison Ciavatta Yth

Closed Restricted Elementary 3.1
2:02pm 2801 Furstin Fantasie Donna Vartuli

Judge:  Louise Allen 

SCRATCHINGS / DRAW QUESTIONS to CATHY (Draw Secretary):  0400 289 481



AHDC 11 JANUARY DRAW

Arena 4 BN Horse Rider

EA Young Horse/Pony 4yo
9:00am 2785 Springhill Rocketman Lisa Ashby
9:10am 2798 Penmain Secret Agent Emily Fraser
9:20am 3951 GL Be Mine Maddie Plevey

EA Young Horse/Pony 5yo
9:30am 2709 PS Chimes Keeley Menadue

Practice Arena Sessions
10:00am 23 Leo Chelsea Stathi
10:20am 20 Jen Jan Dracarys Courtney Munro
10:40am 40 Wildu Nightwing Anneke Sterk
11:00am 8 Champ Rachelle Verma
11:20am 13 Freebie TB Sarah Clark
11:40am 22 Legend Rules Andrea Williamson
12:00pm 33 RP Varsavia Courtney Munro
12:20pm 19 Jaguary Annabel Manifold
12:40pm 37 Toby Cheryl Burke
1:00pm 32 Rosa Grace How
1:20pm 14 Glenormiston Colm Maria Jones
1:40pm 2 All The Say Vikki Mclaughlin

Companion Horses
3 Bella Maria Jones

28 Newlands Timmy O'Phee Andriena Whelan

Judges:  Jody Cavuoto, Wendy Hunt 

SCRATCHINGS / DRAW QUESTIONS to CATHY (Draw Secretary):  0400 289 481


